
  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS

   Project #: 946391
   Contract: Southwest Campus Apartments

    Bid Opening Date: 06/01/2018
    Report Date: 09/28/2018 3:23PM

  

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
 (Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

 (Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

 
PCL Construction Services, Inc.  

No.1 - $ 5,000,000.00 ** 
 No.2 - $ 94,752,557.00 **

 
No.1 (0.0000 * 125.00) 

 = $ 0.00 **
Total Bid $99,752,557.00 $0.00 $99,752,557.00
Total Award Amount $99,752,557.00 $0.00 $99,752,557.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Electrical Helix Electric, Inc. San Diego 483309 1000000019

Elevators Kone, Inc. Moline 179166 1000003806

Fire Protection Cosco Fire Protection, Inc. San Juan Capistrano 577621 1000002305

HVAC ACCO Engineered Systems, Inc. Glendale 120696 1000000546

Plumbing Murray Plumbing and Heating Corporation dba Murray Company Rancho Dominguez 162382 1000008261

 
 

 
 

 
 
Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)

 Total Award Amount: Includes items with **
  

Report_652
 ContractId: 14622

 BidPackageVersionId: 3211
 RunDate: 09/28/2018 3:23PM

 


